
Setzer Pirri Setzer Pirri

R.O.# REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler R.O.#

1 BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ECLIPSE (Duma) Wayne BRENNEN 1

2 RIVERMIST BIRD DOG ARCHER (Archer) Mark HENDERSON 2

3 ABITT OF A CHOCOLATE KISS (Hershey) John DZERDZ 3

4 RIVERMIST'S RUSTY (Rusty) Mark HENDERSON 4

5
FTCH AFTCH ABSOLUTE'S BLADERUNNER WILLOW 

(Willow)
Tim BASHFORTH 5

6 ABITT LIKE SAM I AM (Sam) Chris STANGL 6

7 RIVER ROCK DARBIANNA (Darbi) Marlene O'CONNELL 7

8 COLDWATERS ROCK AND ROLL (Rocky) Rod JAEGER 8

9 BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ILANGA (Suni) Wayne BRENNEN 9

10 NARVIN'S DUKE OF CASA RIO (Duke) Mark HENDERSON 10

11 ABITT HOME ALONE (Kevyn) John DZERDZ 11

12 Z&Z RIVERMIST'S BROWN BEAR (Bear) Mark HENDERSON 12

13 ABSOLUTE'S BLADERUNNER CHRISTMAS (Tess) Tim BASHFORTH 13

14 ABITT LIKE SERGEANT PEPPER (Pepper) Chris STANGL 14

15 SALMON CREEK NYMPH CALISTA CD (Calli) Kimberly CHESTER 15

16 FTCH WYNNRIDGE'S BIRD DOG RASCAL (Rascal) Boyd MCINTYRE 16

June 25, 2022 Puppy Stake

R.O. # REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler

1 WINDYPLAINS DIESEL (Diesel)

2 ABITT HOME ALONE (Kevyn)

3 BUSHBUSTER’S BOBBI JO (Bobbi) Richard MURPHY

Third SeriesSecond SeriesFirst SeriesJune 25, 2022 Amateur All Age Stake

Lanny WELLS/Rod JACK

John DZERDZ



Setzer Skerrett Setzer Skerrett

R.O.# REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler R.O.#

1 NARVIN'S DUKE OF CASA RIO (Duke) Mark HENDERSON 1

2 ABITT HOME ALONE (Kevyn) John DZERDZ 2

3 RIVERMIST BIRD DOG ARCHER (Archer) Mark HENDERSON 3

4 ABSOLUTE'S BLADERUNNER CHRISTMAS (Tess) Tim BASHFORTH 4

5 RIVER ROCK DARBIANNA (Darbi) Marlene O’CONNELL 5

6 SALMON CREEK NYMPH CALISTA CD (Calli) Kimberly CHESTER 6

7 BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ILANGA (Suni) Wayne BRENNEN 7

8 ABITT OF A CHOCOLATE KISS (Hershey) John DZERDZ 8

9 Z&Z RIVERMIST'S BROWN BEAR (Bear) Mark HENDERSON 9

10 FTCH WYNNRIDGE'S BIRD DOG RASCAL (Rascal) Boyd MCINTYRE 10

11 RIVERMIST'S RUSTY (Rusty) Mark HENDERSON 11

12
FTCH AFTCH ABSOLUTE'S BLADERUNNER WILLOW 

(Willow)
Tim BASHFORTH 12

13 ABITT LIKE SAM I AM (Sam) Chris STANGL 13

14 COLDWATERS ROCK AND ROLL (Rocky) Rod JAEGER 14

15 BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ECLIPSE (Duma) Wayne BRENNEN 15

June 26, 2022 Puppy Stake

R.O. # REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler

1 BUSHBUSTER’S BOBBI JO (Bobbi)

2 WINDYPLAINS DIESEL (Diesel) Lanny WELLS/Rod JACK

3 ABITT HOME ALONE (Kevyn) John DZERDZ

Third SeriesFirst Series Second SeriesJune 26, 2022 Open All Age Stake

Richard MURPHY


